Price List - April 2023
Microflex
Microflex manufactures products that contribute to a sustainable future. The
products help keep energy consumption and CO2 emissions to a minimum.
Microflex pipes are durable, contain no pollutants and are non-toxic. All
materials used are produced without CFCs (chlorofluorocarbons) that
can deplete the ozone layer. During the production process we are highly
conscious of energy consumption and there is no pollution of air, water or

4Expert Sales & Technical Support             0116 251 4916                           luxusheat.co.uk
Pre-insulated Pipe
Description Type Code Lgth Price p/mtr
Uno Pipe PN6 Heating
Pex Uno Pipe - 25mm / 75mm 25 x 2.3mm M7525C 1  £25.50
Pex Uno Pipe - 32mm / 90mm 32 x 2.9mm M9032C 1  £30.24
Pex Uno Pipe - 40mm / 160mm 40 x 4.6mm M16040C 1  £53.95
Pex Uno Pipe - 50mm / 160mm 50 x 4.6mm M16050C 1  £61.90
Pex Uno Pipe - 63mm / 160mm 63 x 5.8mm M16063C 1  £82.18
Pex Uno Pipe - 75mm / 200mm 75 x 6.8mm M20075C 1  £96.12
Pex Uno Pipe - 90mm / 200mm 90 x 8.2mm M20090C 1  £105.40
Pex Uno Pipe - 110mm / 200m 110 x 10mm M200110C 1  £117.74
Pex Uno Pipe - 125mm / 200mm 125 x 11.4mm M200125C 1  £169.15
Duo Pipe PN6 Heating
Pex Duo Pipe - 2 x 25mm / 75mm 25 x 2.3mm MD16025C 1  £51.98
Pex Duo Pipe - 2 x 32mm / 90mm 32 x 2.9mm MD16032C 1  £61.25
Pex Duo Pipe - 2 x 40mm / 160mm 40 x 4.6mm MD16040C 1  £76.00
Pex Duo Pipe - 2 x 50mm / 200mm 50 x 4.6mm MD20050C 1  £100.67
Pex Duo Pipe - 2 x 63mm / 200mm 63 x 5.8mm MD20063C 1  £119.11
Duo Pipe PN6
Heating
Uno Pipe PN6
Heating
Pex PN6 Heating Pipe
Description Type Code Lgth Price p/mtr
Uno Pipe PN10 Sanitary
Pex Uno Pipe - 25mm / 75mm 25 x 2.3mm M7525S 1  £25.86
Pex Uno Pipe - 32mm / 90mm 32 x 2.9mm M9032S 1  £32.50
Pex Uno Pipe - 40mm / 160mm 40 x 4.6mm M12540S 1  £52.97
Pex Uno Pipe - 50mm / 160mm 50 x 4.6mm M12550S 1  £71.32
Pex Uno Pipe - 63mm / 160mm 63 x 5.8mm M12563S 1  £101.79
Duo Pipe PN10 Sanitary
Pex Duo Pipe - 25mm x 25mm / 160mm 25 x 2.3mm MD16025S 1  £53.86
Pex Duo Pipe - 32mm x 25m / 160mm 32 x 2.9mm MD1603225S 1  £66.72
Pex Duo Pipe - 40mm x 25mm / 160mm 40 x 4.6mm MD1604025S 1  £78.66
Pex Duo Pipe - 50mm x 25mm / 160mm 50 x 4.6mm MD1605025S 1  £112.78
Pex Duo Pipe - 50mm x 32mm / 160mm 50 x 4.6mm MD1605032S 1  £123.11
Pex Duo Pipe - 63mm x 40mm / 160mm 63 x 5.8mm MD1605040S 1  POA
Duo Pipe PN10
Sanitary
Uno Pipe PN10
Sanitary

Packs
10m to 25m / 25mm & 32mm
Description Type Code Qty Price Each
Packs - 10 to 25m Inc. Pipe, Fittings & Caps
10m Pack - 2 x 25mm Heating 10m x 25mm MD12525CPACK10 1  £739.09
15m Pack - 2 x 25mm Heating 15m x 25mm  MD12525CPACK15 1  £1,029.52
20m Pack - 2 x 25mm Heating 20m x 25mm  MD12525CPACK20 1  £1,319.97
25m Pack - 2 x 25mm Heating 25m x 25mm  MD12525CPACK25 1  £1,610.40
10m Pack - 2 x 32mm Heating 10m x 32mm MD12532CPACK10 1  £930.67
15m Pack - 2 x 32mm Heating 15m x 32mm  MD12532CPACK15 1  £1,253.42
20m Pack - 2 x 32mm Heating 20m x 32mm  MD12532CPACK20 1  £1,576.20
25m Pack - 2 x 32mm Heating 25m x 32mm  MD12532CPACK25 1  £1,898.94
Packs - 10m to 25m
25mm & 32mm Pipe Sizes
10m, 15, 20 & 25m Lengths
Standard Microflex pipe pack containing essential pipe and
accessories in one package
Includes various lengths of PN6 Duo Microflex Pre-insulated Pipe
4 x Microflex PE-X Couplings
2 x Dust caps for pipes
4 x Fix points for pipes
1 x Microflex Installation Manual
Packs are placed on pallets and sealed using shrink wrap and heat sealing
6Expert Sales & Technical Support             0116 251 4916                           luxusheat.co.uk
Fittings - Brass
Straight Male
(Heating)
Straight Male
(Sanitary)
Straight Terminal Connections - Male
Description Type Code Qty Price Each
PN6 Heating - Straight Male
25mm x ¾” BSP Male (6 Bar) 25mm - PN6 MJ3413425/23 1  £27.15
32mm x 1” BSP Male (6 Bar) 32mm - PN6 MJ3414432/29 1  £35.60
40mm x 1 ¼” BSP Male (6 Bar) 40mm - PN6 MJ3415440/37 1  £44.58
50mm x 1 ½” BSP Male (6 Bar) 50mm - PN6 MJ3416450/46 1  £51.94
63mm x 2” BSP Male (6 Bar) 63mm - PN6 MJ341263/58 1  £84.66
75mm x 2 ½ ” BSP Male (6 Bar) 75mm - PN6 MJ34121275/68 1  £108.44
90mm x 3” BSP Male (6 Bar) 90mm - PN6 MJ341390/82 1  £176.29
110mm x 4” BSP Male (6 Bar) 110mm - PN6 MJ3414110/10 1  £296.62
125mm x 4” BSP Male (6 Bar) 125mm - PN6 MJ3414125/114 1  £439.66
PN10 Sanitary - Straight Male
20mm x ¾” BSP Male (10 Bar) 20mm - PN10 MJ3413420/28 1  £27.15
25mm x ¾” BSP Male (10 Bar) 25mm - PN10 MJ3413425/35 1  £35.60
32mm x 1” BSP Male (10 Bar) 32mm - PN10 MJ3414432/44 1  £35.60
40mm x 1 ¼” BSP Male (10 Bar) 40mm - PN10 MJ3415440/55 1  £44.58
50mm x 1 ½” BSP Male (10 Bar) 50mm - PN10 MJ3416450/69 1  £57.91
63mm x 2” BSP Male (10 Bar) 63mm - PN10 MJ341263/87 1  £115.23
Elbow
(Heating)
Elbow
(Sanitary)
Elbow Connections
Description Type Code Qty Price Each
PN6 Heating - Elbow
Heating Elbow 25mm x 25mm (6 Bar) 25mm MJ9025/23 1  £78.83
Heating Elbow 32mm x 32mm (6 Bar) 32mm MJ9032/29 1  £78.83
Heating Elbow 40mm x 40mm (6 Bar) 40mm MJ9040/37 1  £105.17
Heating Elbow 50mm x 50mm (6 Bar) 50mm MJ9050/46 1  £147.81
Heating Elbow 63mm x 63mm (6 Bar) 63mm MJ9063/58 1  £223.13
Heating Elbow 75mm x 75mm (6 Bar) 75mm MJ9075/68 1  £337.83
Heating Elbow 90mm x 90mm (6 Bar) 90mm MJ9090/82 1  £572.45
Heating Elbow 110mm x 110mm (6 Bar) 110mm MJ90110/10 1  POA
Heating Elbow 125mm x 125mm (6 Bar) 125mm MJ90125/114 1  £1,100.53
PN10 Sanitary - Elbow
Sanitary Elbow 25mm x 25mm (10 Bar) 25mm MJ9025/35 1  £78.81
Sanitary Elbow 32mm x 32mm (10 Bar) 32mm MJ9032/44 1  £109.62
Sanitary Elbow 40mm x 40mm (10 Bar) 40mm MJ9040/55 1  £129.60
Sanitary Elbow 50mm x 50mm (10 Bar) 50mm MJ9050/69 1  £160.91
Sanitary Elbow 63mm x 63mm (10 Bar) 63mm MJ9063/87 1  £241.98
7 Expert Sales & Technical Support            Expert Sales & Technical Support            0116 251 4916                           luxusheat.co.uk0116 251 4916                           luxusheat.co.uk
Fittings - Brass
A
C
B
Coupling
(Heating)
Coupling
(Sanitary)
Straight Coupling
Description Type Code Qty Price Each
PN6 Heating - Coupling
Heating Coupling 25mm x 25mm (6 Bar) 25mm MJ27025/23 1  £31.06
Heating Coupling 32mm x 32mm (6 Bar) 32mm MJ27032/29 1  £56.28
Heating Coupling 40mm x 40mm (6 Bar) 40mm MJ27040/37 1  £77.58
Heating Coupling 50mm x 50mm (6 Bar) 50mm MJ27050/46 1  £88.01
Heating Coupling 63mm x 63mm (6 Bar) 63mm MJ27063/58 1  £150.10
Heating Coupling 75mm x 75mm (6 Bar) 75mm MJ27075/68 1  £304.53
Heating Coupling 90mm x 90mm (6 Bar) 90mm MJ27090/82 1  £419.57
Heating Coupling 110mm x 110mm (6 Bar) 110mm MJ270110/10 1  £767.74
Heating Coupling 125mm x 125mm (6 Bar) 125mm MJ270125/114 1  £682.71
Sanitary Coupling 25mm x 25mm (10 Bar) 25mm MJ27025/35 1  £61.91
Sanitary Coupling 32mm x 32mm (10 Bar) 32mm MJ27032/44 1  £73.38
Sanitary Coupling 40mm x 40mm (10 Bar) 40mm MJ27040/55 1  POA
Sanitary Coupling 50mm x 50mm (10 Bar) 50mm MJ27050/69 1  £125.22
Sanitary Coupling 63mm x 63mm (10 Bar) 63mm MJ27063/87 1  POA
Tee
(Heating)
Tee
(Sanitary)
Tee Connections
Description Type - (AxBxC) Code Qty Price Each
PN6 Heating - Tee
Heating Equal Tee 25mm  (6 Bar) 25x25x25mm MJ13025/23 1  £134.13
Heating Equal Tee 32mm (6 Bar) 32x32x32mm MJ13032/29 1  £134.13
Heating Reduced Tee 40mm (6 Bar) 40x32x40mm MJ1304032/37 1  POA
Heating Equal Tee 40mm (6 Bar) 40x40x40mm MJ13040/37 1  £215.92
Heating Reduced Tee 50mm (6 Bar) 50x40x50mm MJ1305040/46 1  £270.60
Heating Equal Tee 75mm (6 Bar) 50x50x50mm MJ13050/46 1  £271.69
Heating Reduced Tee 63mm (6 Bar) 63x50x63mm MJ1306350/57 1  POA
Heating Reduced Tee 63mm (6 Bar) 63x50x63mm MJ1306350/58 1  £379.28
Heating Equal Tee 63mm (6 Bar) 63x63x63mm MJ13063/58 1  POA
Heating Equal Tee 75mm (6 Bar) 75x75x75mm MJ13075/68 1  POA
Heating Equal Tee 110mm (6 Bar) 90x90x90mm MJ13090/82 1  POA
Heating Equal Tee 90mm (6 Bar) 110x110x110mm MJ130110/10 1  POA
Heating Equal Tee 110mm (6 Bar) 125x125x125mm MJ130125/114 1  POA
PN10 Sanitary - Tee
Sanitary Equal Tee 25mm  (10 Bar) 25x25x25mm MJ13025/35 1  £134.13
Sanitary Equal Tee 32mm (10 Bar) 32x32x32mm MJ13032/44 1  £152.24
Sanitary Reduced Tee 40mm (10 Bar) 40x32x40mm MJ1304032/55 1  POA
Sanitary Equal Tee 40mm (10 Bar) 40x40x40mm MJ13040/55 1  POA
Sanitary Reduced Tee 50mm (10 Bar) 50x40x50mm MJ1305040/69 1  POA
Sanitary Equal Tee 50mm (10 Bar) 50x50x50mm MJ13050/69 1  POA
Sanitary Reduced Tee 63mm (10 Bar) 63x50x63mm MJ1306350/87 1  POA
Sanitary Equal Tee 63mm (10 Bar) 63x63x63mm MJ13063/87 1  POA A
C
B
8Expert Sales & Technical Support             0116 251 4916                           luxusheat.co.uk
Underground Insulation Kits